PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER (CEO)

[ DEPUTY CHIEF OFFICER / MUNICIPAL OFFICER (REGULATIONS) / DMO

(REGULATIONS) / DISTRICT OFFICER (MR) / DIRECTORS, PLGB 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 61 candidates

for recruitment to 13 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA & 01

POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER (CEOQO) /

DEPUTY CHIEF OFFICER [/ MUNICIPAL OFFICER (REGULATIONS) / DMO

(REGULATIONS) / DISTRICT OFFICER (MR) / DIRECTORS, PLGB (BS-18) ON CONTRACT

BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY

DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of

written test held on 20-10-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very

soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 17028 68200014 HASSAN ATIQ KHAN*SPECIAL PERSON* ATIQ UR REHMAN KHAN
2 17055 68200134 ADNAN AKHTAR AKHTAR HUSSAIN
3 17077 68200435 ARSLAN ALI MUHAMMAD BILAL
4 17086 68200350 AWAIS FARID KHAN MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
5 17098 68200578 FAISAL AKBAR AKBAR ALI
6 17119 68200693 HAMAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
7 17129 68200651 IMRAN ALI GHULAM ALI
8 17133 68200685 IRFAN HASSAN ABDUL AZIZ
9 17140 68200618 KASHIF MAHMOOD ZAHID MAHMOOD
10 17144 68200523 KHALID MEHMOOD RANA MEHMOOD AHMED
11 17149 68200665 KHURRAM WAQAS MALIK ALI AHMAD MALIK
12 17153 68200486 MAZHAR FARID SAQIB WALI MUHAMMAD
13 17165 68200702 MUHAMMAD AATIF SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD
14 17169 68200667 MUHAMMAD AHSAN NISAR AHMED
15 17174 68200296 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MUHAMMAD SHAFI
16 17182 68200520 MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

SR.
NO.

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

17185
17200
17212
17222
17223
17231
17234
17252
17254
17297
17298
17318
17324
17526
17542
17554
17561
17617
17620
17638
17644
17653
17669
17688
17715
17722
17732
17812
17845
17908
17910
18024
18108
18112

ROLL
NO.

17002
17003
17010
17014
17024
17503
17504
17803
17807
18101

68200190
68200288
68200724
68200474
68200006
68200396
68200124
68200575
68200201
68200048
68200200
68200024
68200527
68200012
68200466
68200078
68200333
68200642
68200131
68200249
68200040
68200440
68200441
68200290
68200009
68200385
68200130
68200032
68200342
68200052
68200166
68200082
68200633
68200170

DIARY
NO.

68200203
68200678
68200293
68200460
68200373
68200330
68200716
68200590
68200614
68200204

MUHAMMAD BILAL SOHAIL
MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD UMAR NASIM
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
NASEER ABBAS

NASIR MEHMOOD NAZIR
SOHAIL IQBAL

SUFWAN UL HAQ

UMER NAWAZ CHEEMA
UZAIR AZAM

HASSAN IMRAN
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD USMAN ASGHAR
SAFDAR HUSSAIN

AFTAB AHMAD

ALI RAZA

IMRAN SHAHZAD
JAHANZEB KHAN
MANSOOR ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH
MUHAMMAD IRFAN NASIR
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN BUKHARI
RAO JUNAID UR REHMAN
SUMMER ABBAS

ABDUL QADIR
MUHAMMAD UMER MUKHTAR
KHIZAR HAYYAT
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
MAQSOOD KHALID

AZHAR ABBAS

KHALIQ DAD GONDAL

WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

ADEEN SYED

AISHA YASIN

KHADIJA FARID

MARIA KANWAL

TAYYABA RASHEED AHMED
HIRA HUSSAIN

RABIA LEGHARI

AZRA SHAHEEN

RAZIA RAZZAQ

ZOYA MASUD BALOCH

(Page 02 of 03)

SOHAIL AHMED

MALIK MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD NASIM CHAUDHARY
MEHDI KHAN

JAMSHAID ULLAH

NAZIR AHMAD

NOOR MUHAMMAD

NAZIR AHMED

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

IKRAM ULLAH

TAFFAZAL CHEEMA
MUHAMMAD AZAM

SYED MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

CH ASGHAR ALI

TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN

MEHR RIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

EJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YAR

SHAMS UDDIN

SYED IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
RAO MUHAMMAD ILYAS TAHIR
GHULAM ABBAS

RANA ABDUL KHALIQ
MUKHTAR AHMED

HAJI JINDWADA AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD LAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD KHALID

ALLAH BAKHISH

ALLAH BUKHSH

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD IRFAN JAWAID SYED
RANA MOHD YASIN

GHULAM FARID SAJID

DOST MUHAMMAD

RASHEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
NASIR HUSSAIN KHAN

ALLAH DAD KHAN

ABDUL RAZZAQ

MASUD SHOAIB BALOCH



MINORITY QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY  NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME

NO. NO. NO.

61 18008 68200473 ADEEM GILL SARDAR MASEEH GILL
4, 01 Candidate bearing Roll Nos.17109 failed to write the paper code and fill the

relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of
Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, their Answer
Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been cancelled.

5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 123 G 2019

Dated: 05-11-2019 MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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