

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER (CEO)

/ DEPUTY CHIEF OFFICER / MUNICIPAL OFFICER (REGULATIONS) / DMO

(REGULATIONS) / DISTRICT OFFICER (MR) / DIRECTORS, PLGB 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 61 candidates for recruitment to 13 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA & 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF CHIEF EXECUTIVE OFFICER (CEO) / DEPUTY CHIEF OFFICER / MUNICIPAL OFFICER (REGULATIONS) / DMO (REGULATIONS) / DISTRICT OFFICER (MR) / DIRECTORS, PLGB (BS-18) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR THE PERIOD OF 05 YEARS IN THE LOCAL GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 20-10-2019.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	17028	68200014	HASSAN ATIQ KHAN*SPECIAL PERSON*	ATIQ UR REHMAN KHAN
2	17055	68200134	ADNAN AKHTAR	AKHTAR HUSSAIN
3	17077	68200435	ARSLAN ALI	MUHAMMAD BILAL
4	17086	68200350	AWAIS FARID KHAN	MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHAN
5	17098	68200578	FAISAL AKBAR	AKBAR ALI
6	17119	68200693	HAMAD YOUSAF	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
7	17129	68200651	IMRAN ALI	GHULAM ALI
8	17133	68200685	IRFAN HASSAN	ABDUL AZIZ
9	17140	68200618	KASHIF MAHMOOD	ZAHID MAHMOOD
10	17144	68200523	KHALID MEHMOOD	RANA MEHMOOD AHMED
11	17149	68200665	KHURRAM WAQAS MALIK	ALI AHMAD MALIK
12	17153	68200486	MAZHAR FARID SAQIB	WALI MUHAMMAD
13	17165	68200702	MUHAMMAD AATIF SHABBIR	SHABBIR AHMAD
14	17169	68200667	MUHAMMAD AHSAN	NISAR AHMED
15	17174	68200296	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD SHAFI
16	17182	68200520	MUHAMMAD AWAIS	SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

17	17185	68200190	MUHAMMAD BILAL SOHAIL	SOHAIL AHMED
18	17200	68200288	MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH	MALIK MANZOOR AHMAD
19	17212	68200724	MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ	MUHAMMAD SAEED
20	17222	68200474	MUHAMMAD UMAR NASIM	MUHAMMAD NASIM CHAUDHARY
21	17223	68200006	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MEHDI KHAN
22	17231	68200396	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	JAMSHAID ULLAH
23	17234	68200124	MUHAMMAD YASEEN	NAZIR AHMAD
24	17252	68200575	NASEER ABBAS	NOOR MUHAMMAD
25	17254	68200201	NASIR MEHMOOD NAZIR	NAZIR AHMED
26	17297	68200048	SOHAIL IQBAL	KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
27	17298	68200200	SUFWAN UL HAQ	IKRAM ULLAH
28	17318	68200024	UMER NAWAZ CHEEMA	TAFFAZAL CHEEMA
29	17324	68200527	UZAIR AZAM	MUHAMMAD AZAM
30	17526	68200012	HASSAN IMRAN	SYED MANZOOR HUSSAIN SHAH
31	17542	68200466	MUHAMMAD ASIF	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
32	17554	68200078	MUHAMMAD USMAN ASGHAR	CH ASGHAR ALI
33	17561	68200333	SAFDAR HUSSAIN	TAJAMMAL HUSSAIN
34	17617	68200642	AFTAB AHMAD	MEHR RIAZ AHMAD
35	17620	68200131	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
36	17638	68200249	IMRAN SHAHZAD	EJAZ AHMED
37	17644	68200040	JAHANZEB KHAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN
38	17653	68200440	MANSOOR ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
39	17669	68200441	MUHAMMAD ASADULLAH	MUHAMMAD YAR
40	17688	68200290	MUHAMMAD IRFAN NASIR	SHAMS UDDIN
41	17715	68200009	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN BUKHARI	SYED IRSHAD HUSSAIN SHAH
42	17722	68200385	RAO JUNAID UR REHMAN	RAO MUHAMMAD ILYAS TAHIR
43	17732	68200130	SUMMER ABBAS	GHULAM ABBAS
44	17812	68200032	ABDUL QADIR	RANA ABDUL KHALIQ
45	17845	68200342	MUHAMMAD UMER MUKHTAR	MUKHTAR AHMED
46	17908	68200052	KHIZAR HAYYAT	HAJI JINDWADA AKHTAR
47	17910	68200166	MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	MUHAMMAD LAL KHAN
48	18024	68200082	MAQSOOD KHALID	MUHAMMAD KHALID
49	18108	68200633	AZHAR ABBAS	ALLAH BAKHISH
50	18112	68200170	KHALIQ DAD GONDAL	ALLAH BUKHSH

WOMEN QUOTA

SR. NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
51	17002	68200203	ADEEN SYED	MUHAMMAD IRFAN JAWAID SYED
52	17003	68200678	AISHA YASIN	RANA MOHD YASIN
53	17010	68200293	KHADIJA FARID	GHULAM FARID SAJID
54	17014	68200460	MARIA KANWAL	DOST MUHAMMAD
55	17024	68200373	TAYYABA RASHEED AHMED	RASHEED AHMED
56	17503	68200330	HIRA HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD MAQBOOL HUSSAIN
57	17504	68200716	RABIA LEGHARI	NASIR HUSSAIN KHAN
58	17803	68200590	AZRA SHAHEEN	ALLAH DAD KHAN
59	17807	68200614	RAZIA RAZZAQ	ABDUL RAZZAQ
60	18101	68200204	ZOYA MASUD BALOCH	MASUD SHOAIB BALOCH

MINORITY QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO. SARDAR MASEEH GILL

- 4. **01** Candidate bearing **Roll Nos.17109** failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, their Answer Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been cancelled.
- 5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 123 G 2019

Dated: 05-11-2019

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.

(Page 03 0f 03)